General information about company

Scrip code 532324

NSE Symbol CINEVISTA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE039B01026

Name of the company CINEVISTA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esinNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
[t (1 . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (V) | (V)+ (V]) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | %0
held (V) X ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 38830177 38830177 67.61 38830177 38830177 | 67.61
Group
(B) Public 12083 18606298 18606298 32.39 18606298 18606298 | 32.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12092 57436475 57436475 100 57436475 57436475 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}lllmber of
asa % Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or .
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | onversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r.tlble (X1t equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ) :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
”» Warrants d No. OF diluted share % of S a 7o f X1V
securiies (Xi) and No. capital) XD= | No. ltotal | No. | OF total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) V}V{a}rrants (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(XD @ % of N held Q) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.61 38830177
Group
B) Public 32.39 17585743 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 56415920 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up . S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VID) = 9% of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a0
1) shares held Depository (IV)+H(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V1) 1957) (VIID Asa | o o eg |Class ota
held (V) P %of (A+BHC2) | © | 21885 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 37830177 37830177 | 65.86 37830177 37830177 | 65.86
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 1000000 1000000 1.74 1000000 1000000 | 1.74
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 38830177 38830177 67.61 38830177 38830177 | 67.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gmm"ter and 9 38830177 38830177 | 67.61 38830177 38830177 | 67.61
romoter Group
(Ay=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 11638 11931910 11931910 | 20.77 11931910 11931910 | 20.77
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 17 5337156 5337156 |9.29 5337156 5337156 |9.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | 5, 107529 107529 |0.19 107529 107529 [0.19
(NRIs)
(k) Foreign Companies | 1 11500 11500 0.02 11500 11500 0.02
) Bodies Corporate 111 395920 395920 0.69 395920 395920 0.69
(m) Any Other (specify) | 259 822283 822283 1.43 822283 822283 1.43
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12083 18606298 18606298 | 32.39 18606298 18606298 | 32.39
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 12083 18606298 18606298 32.39 18606298 18606298 | 32.39
(2+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+BHC2 12092 57436475 57436475 100 57436475 57436475 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 12092 57436475 57436475 100 57436475 57436475 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (X1I) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) ’
Sr. - - " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

.. . . . o f total sa” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottt {0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X)As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares cgtegory c.a}tegory c.a}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0 (i) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 65.86 37830177
(d) 1.74 1000000
(Slu)b'TOtal (@A) 67.61 38830177
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.61 38830177
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 20.77 11563855 0 0 0
(h) 9.29 4712156 0 0 0
@) 0.19 107529 0 0 0
k) 0.02 11500 0 0 0
(0] 0.69 374420 0 0 0
(m) 1.43 816283 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 32.39 17585743 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 32.39 17585743 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 56415920
Total (A+B+C 100 56415920

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL MEHTA
HUF

PREM KRISHEN
MALHOTRA HUF

SUNIL
MEHTA

VIJAY SINGH
PHOOLKA

UDAY SINGH
PHOOLKA

PAMMA
MEHTA

SUNITA
MALHOTRA

PAN (IT)

AAPHS3429G

AADHP2694G

ADYPM6720E

AIWPP4437E

AGEPP8364N

AAHPM4718L

AAPPS7803L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9009315

9316355

527130

1267640

1805670

9490355

5308938

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9009315

9316355

527130

1267640

1805670

9490355

5308938

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.69

16.22

0.92

221

16.52

9.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9009315

9316355

527130

1267640

1805670

9490355

5308938

Class eg:y

Total

9009315

9316355

527130

1267640

1805670

9490355

5308938

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.69

16.22

0.92

221

3.14

16.52

9.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.69

16.22

0.92

221

16.52

9.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9009315

9316355

527130

1267640

1805670

9490355

5308938

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) MAHESH VISHNU MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (1) APTPMOS40E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1104774
held (IV)

37830177

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1104774
W)+ (VD

37830177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

65.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1104774

37830177

Class eg:y

Total 1104774

37830177

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.92

65.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

65.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1104774

37830177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CARENICE COMMERCIAL & AGENCIES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCC4578R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.74

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.74

1.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1000000

1000000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NATASHA SHAZMAN SHROFF

RUPINDER SANDHU

AMRINDER S. SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACLPM6991M

AEKPS5516D

AXXPS9604E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

625000

625000

625000

1875000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

625000

625000

625000

1875000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

1.09

3.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

625000

625000

625000

1875000

Class eg:y

Total

625000

625000

625000

1875000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.09

1.09

3.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

1.09

3.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

625000

625000

1250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

2

245

259

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28528

784010

9745

822283

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

28528

784010

9745

822283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.02

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28528

784010

9745

822283

Class eg:y

Total

28528

784010

9745

822283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

1.37

0.02

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.37

0.02

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28528

778010

9745

816283

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







