General information about company							
Scrip code	532324						
NSE Symbol	CINEVISTA						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE039B01026						
Name of the company	CINEVISTA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	tly No. Of shares T	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	38830177			38830177	67.61	38830177		38830177	67.61
(B)	Public	12083	18606298			18606298	32.39	18606298		18606298	32.39
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12092	57436475			57436475	100	57436475		57436475	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es													
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in		Locked in		Locked in		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		in pledged or otherwise		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)										
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.61					38830177													
(B)	Public				32.39					17585743	0	0	0										
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																						
	Total				100					56415920	0	0	0										

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group	•		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	37830177			37830177	65.86	37830177		37830177	65.86
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1000000			1000000	1.74	1000000		1000000	1.74
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	38830177			38830177	67.61	38830177		38830177	67.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	38830177			38830177	67.61	38830177		38830177	67.61
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11638	11931910			11931910	20.77	11931910		11931910	20.77
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	5337156			5337156	9.29	5337156		5337156	9.29
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	57	107529			107529	0.19	107529		107529	0.19
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	11500			11500	0.02	11500		11500	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	111	395920			395920	0.69	395920		395920	0.69
(m)	Any Other (specify)	259	822283			822283	1.43	822283		822283	1.43
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12083	18606298			18606298	32.39	18606298		18606298	32.39
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12083	18606298			18606298	32.39	18606298		18606298	32.39
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		12092	57436475			57436475	100	57436475		57436475	100
Total (A+B+C)		12092	57436475			57436475	100	57436475		57436475	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of share		of shares
<b>J.</b>	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				65.86					37830177	1		
(d)				1.74					1000000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.61					38830177			
(2)	Foreign		•					•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.61					38830177			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				20.77					11563855	0	0	0
(h)				9.29					4712156	0	0	0
(i)				0.19					107529	0	0	0
(k)				0.02					11500	0	0	0
(1)				0.69					374420	0	0	0
(m)				1.43					816283	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				32.39					17585743	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				32.39					17585743	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					56415920			
Total (A+B+C				100					56415920			

		In	dividuals/Hindu	undivided Famil	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL MEHTA HUF	PREM KRISHEN MALHOTRA HUF	SUNIL MEHTA	VIJAY SINGH PHOOLKA	UDAY SINGH PHOOLKA	PAMMA MEHTA	SUNITA MALHOTRA
PAN (II)	AAPHS3429G	AADHP2694G	ADYPM6720E	AIWPP4437E	AGEPP8364N	AAHPM4718L	AAPPS7803L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9009315	9316355	527130	1267640	1805670	9490355	5308938
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9009315	9316355	527130	1267640	1805670	9490355	5308938
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.69	16.22	0.92	2.21	3.14	16.52	9.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg:X	9009315	9316355	527130	1267640	1805670	9490355	5308938
Class eg:y							
Total	9009315	9316355	527130	1267640	1805670	9490355	5308938
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.69	16.22	0.92	2.21	3.14	16.52	9.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.69	16.22	0.92	2.21	3.14	16.52	9.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	•		1		I
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1		1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9009315	9316355	527130	1267640	1805670	9490355	5308938
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		<u> </u>	·		
Reason for not							

providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	y
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHESH VISHNU MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APTPM0840E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1104774	37830177
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1104774	37830177
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	65.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1104774	37830177
Class eg:y		
Total	1104774	37830177
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	65.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	65.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1104774	37830177
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CARENICE COMMERCIAL & AGENCIES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCC4578R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.74	1.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1000000	1000000
Class eg:y		
Total	1000000	1000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.74	1.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.74	1.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	1000000	1000000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareh	olders holding nominal shar	re capital in excess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NATASHA SHAZMAN SHROFF	RUPINDER SANDHU	AMRINDER S. SINGH	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ACLPM6991M	AEKPS5516D	AXXPS9604E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	625000	625000	625000	1875000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	625000	625000	625000	1875000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	1.09	3.26	
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1	1	,	
Class eg: X	625000	625000	625000	1875000	
Class eg:y					
Total	625000	625000	625000	1875000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09	1.09	3.26	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	1.09	3.26	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	625000	625000	0	1250000	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	245	2	259	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28528	784010	9745	822283	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28528	784010	9745	822283	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.37	0.02	1.44	
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	28528	784010	9745	822283	
Class eg:y					
Total	28528	784010	9745	822283	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	1.37	0.02	1.44	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	1.37	0.02	1.44	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28528	778010	9745	816283	
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	